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HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Coline GUILLITTE
Indiv.
Circuit : D:Découverte

Distance : 2600m (Dénivelé 15m)
Temps : 0:41:26 (15'56"/km)

00:02:56 291m
00:04:25 00:07:21 83m
00:04:04 00:11:25 373m
00:02:23 00:13:48 210m
00:02:41 00:16:29 211m
00:05:13 00:21:42 173m
00:05:42 00:27:24  389m
00:05:34 00:32:58 399m
00:04:13 00:37:11  200m
00:02:12 00:39:23 95m
00:00:45 00:40:08 65m
00:01:18 00:41:26 84m

Vendredis de l'orientation
Embourg 26.4.2024
Hermathenae

2/6 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Allyson XHOFFRAY 0:37:39
3. Sabrina PALM 0:47:24

10'05"/km
53'13"/km
10'54"/km
11'21"/km
12'43"/km
30'09"/km
14'39"/km
13'57"/km
21'05"/km
23'09"/km
11'32"/km
15'29"/km
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